

## FAIR HOUSING FOR OUR FUTURE

**LAWS & LITIGATION CONFERENCE** 

FEBRUARY 13, 2024 (VIRTUAL) 2ND ANNUAL MOBILE CONFERENCE COMPONENT SPECIAL GUEST CO-SPONSOR: THE UNIVERSITY OF MISSISSIPPI - SCHOOL OF LAW FEBRUARY 15-16, 2024 (LIVE) SAN DIEGO, CA

CELEBRATING 56 YEARS OF THE FAIR HOUSING ACT AND 31 YEARS OF OUR CONFERENCE

## Advertise **YOUR** Fair Housing Mission - Vision - Latest Fair Housing Accomplishments

Lender

Community-Based-Other Organization Providing Services and Support to "Protected Class" Clients
Appraisers-Affordable Housing Developers-Public Housing Authority
City-County-State National-Fair Housing Funding Entity
Fair Housing Enforcement or Policy Setting Entity
Public-Private- Plaintiff-Respondent Law Firm
Property Insurer-Fair Housing Trainer
National Fair Housing Group
Housing Counseling Agency
Researcher-Data Support
REALTOR®- REALTIST
Fair Housing Center

		<u> </u>			
YES! We/I want to Purchase Ad Space in the 31st Anniversary Commemorative Brochure to Send a					
Celebratory Message and Showcase our Programs - Policies in support of Fair Housing goals.					
Company Name		Contact			
E-mail		Phone			
A.1.1		0'' 0' 1 7' 0 1			
Address		City State Zip Code			
Ad Sizes:		\$2000 Corporate Full Page Color (back in/out of	cover, ir	nside center)	
Full page, no bleed - 7.5" W x 9.8125" H		\$1000 Corporate Full Page Black and White		·	
Half page - 7.5" W x 4.5" H Quarter page - 3.875" W x 4.5" H		** Includes 1 Registration Waiver and 1 Luncheon Seat			
		\$500 Half Page Black and White		\$750 Color	
		\$250 Quarter Page Black and White		\$500 Color	
		\$50 Friends of Fair Housing			
		\$25 Patron Signature Page	•		
Accepted formats include AI, EPS, PSD, TIFF, PDF. Please send artwork or request for additional specifications to <a href="mailto:Diane@digitalimpactand.com">Diane@digitalimpactand.com</a> , no later than February 11, 2024.					
Preferred Payment: PayPal at: www.fhco OR to pay by check: Make Check Payable Mail to: Fair Housing Council, AD-2024	e to T		020		
For Additional Information, email:  Mary Scott Knoll msk6568@yahoo.com or Sharon Kinlaw skinlaw@fairhousingcouncil.org					

**THANK YOU for your generous support.** All ad sales revenue will be used to defray conference costs.

See The Latest Conference Information at www.fhconference.com